WDTSB006
WDTSB008
WDTSB016ITEM DESCRIPTION U/M
WEIGHT
GROSS lbs
INNER
PACK
MASTER
PACK CU.FT.
WDTSB006  6" Dia, 1½" Height DOZEN 30.86 2 24 1.38
WDTSB008  8" Dia, 2¼" Height DOZEN 26.46 2 12 1.13
WDTSB010 10" Dia, 2½" Height DOZEN 28.66 1 8 1.48
WDTSB012 12" Dia, 2¾" Height DOZEN 26.46 1 6 1.19
WDTSB014 14" Dia, 3½" Height DOZEN 41.89 1 4 1.65
WDTSB016 16" Dia, 4" Height DOZEN 46.30 1 3 2.29
WDTSB018 18" Dia, 4" Height DOZEN 39.68 1 2 2.09
WDTSB020 20" Dia, 4½" Height DOZEN 55.00 1 2 2.92
WOVEN WOOD BOWLS
Woven wooden bowls range from 6" to 20" in diameter.  A natural alternative material.
PLASTIC TORTILLA WARMERS
The best way to serve and keep tortillas warm and keep customers happy. Heavy duty
polypropylene. Fits up to 8” tortillas. Also fit waffles, pancakes, rolls, toasts, and muffins; keeping
them warm at the table.
SLTR012F SLTR023F SLTR034F SLTR045F
PLTW085BK
PLTW085BR
ITEM DESCRIPTION U/M
WEIGHT
GROSS lbs
INNER
PACK
MASTER
PACK CU.FT.
PLTW085BK 8½" Black EACH 18.01 1 18 2.17
PLTW085BR 8½" Terra Cotta EACH 18.01 1 18 2.17
WIRE AND STAINLESS STEEL TACO HOLDERS
Great for serving and/or displaying soft and hard shell tacos as well as hot dogs.
ITEM DESCRIPTION U/M
WEIGHT
GROSS lbs
INNER
PACK
MASTER
PACK CU.FT.
SLTR012F 1-2 Compartments EACH 38.45 12 96 0.89
SLTR023F 2-3 Compartments EACH 41.20 12 72 0.46
SLTR034F 3-4 Compartments EACH 38.45 12 48 0.86
SLTR045F 4-5 Compartments EACH 36.60 12 36 0.80
ITEM DESCRIPTION U/M
WEIGHT
GROSS lbs
INNER
PACK
MASTER
PACK CU.FT.
SLTR012W 1-2 Compartments EACH 31.04 12 144 0.46
SLTR023W 2-3 Compartments EACH 20.11 12 72 0.34
SLTR034W 3-4 Compartments EACH 16.67 12 48 0.30
SLTR012W SLTR023W SLTR034W
TABLE TOP SERVICES
780 S. Nogales St. City of Industry, CA 91748            www.thundergroup.com                    275  274           California 866.827.4664  |  Texas 866.690.0111  |  New Jersey 732.777.1977  |  Illinois 855.395.5560 |  Florida 954.724.5214